Flight 1

Pos.
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T11
T11
13
14
15

Flight 2

Pos.
T1
T1

3
T4

15

Flight 3

Pos.
1
2

T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8

T10

T10

T10

13
14
15

Player
Goodrich, Kevin
Riker, Jim
Trujillo, Ted
Strader, Brian
Martin, Tom
Chavez, Joseph
Fajardo, Evan
Chandler, Joe
Peters, Jay
Fajardo, Rudy
Infante, Marcos

Shettlesworth, Ron

Jackson, John
Courtney, Tom
Lucero, Mike

Player
Omalley, Mike
Clark, Phil
Mink, Michael
Potter, Steve
Bessette, Terry
Gonzales, Jerry
Sena, Roland
Chavez, Larry
Trujillo, Ray
Michel, Tom
Merson, John
Thomas, David
Salas, Jim
Lutz, Gary
Gushue, Lewis

Player

Wood, Michael
Lopez, Jim
Lucero, Henry
Dearholt, Jimmy
Varela, Frank
Sanchez, Ed
Jetter, Steve
Elias, Jamie
Ruscetti, Tony
Higgins, Jeff
Olguin, Dave
Ganeko, Takeshi
Embry, Jim
Lind, Ken
Molina, Mike

Winners for Wed. 5-7-2025

Hdcp. Gross
6 7
7 79
2 74
6 79
7 80
4 78
1 75
5 80
6 83
7 84
3 81
4 82
4 83
5 85
2 86

Hdcp. Gross
7 7
10 80
7 80
7 81
8 82
7 82
9 85
8 85
7 86
9 89
8 88
10 91
10 91
8 90
9 93

Hdcp. Gross
13 78
12 85
10 85
10 85
13 89
12 88
13 89
13 90
10 87
12 91
11 90
12 91
8 92
13 100
10 99

Net
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
i
i
78
78
79
80
84

Net
70
70
73
74
74
75
76
1
79
80
80
81
81
82
84

Net
65
73
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
79
79
79
84
87
89

$
$20
$14
$14

$6

$6

$18
$18
$12
$6
$6

$20
$16
$10
$10
$1
$1
$1

Flight 1

Player

Infante, Marcos
Goodrich, Kevin
Trujillo, Ted
Martin, Tom

Flight 2

Player

Clark, Phil
Chavez, Larry
Gonzales, Jerry
Sena, Roland
Salas, Jim

Flight 3

Player

Wood, Michael
Dearholt, Jimmy
Jetter, Steve

Skins $
2 $15
1 $7
1 $7
1 $7

Skins Purse

4 $19
1 $4
1 $4
1 $4
1 $4

Skins Purse

3 $22
1 $7
1 $7

Holes
2,15
12
17

Details
3,4,9,13
7
6
18
10

Details
46,17
12
11



Flight 4 Flight 4

Pos. Player Hdcp. Gross Net $ Player Skins Purse Details
1 Argeanas, Tommy 15 84 69  $20 Montigny, Ronald 1 $6 12
2 Renfro, Mike 16 86 70 %16 Argeanas, Tommy 1 $6 1
3 Benavidez, Anthon 14 85 71 $12 Giron, Rick 1 $6 18
T4  Schuster, Gary 11 83 72 $6 Owens, Michael 1 $6 15
T4  Allers, Phillip 15 87 72 $6 Renfro, Mike 1 $6 3
T6  Montigny, Ronald 13 86 73 Allers, Phillip 1 $6 16
T6  Orgill, Kevin 13 86 73
8 Bohlman, Tom 16 90 74
9 Young, Ronald 14 89 75
10 Owens, Michael 14 90 76

T11 Aragon, Ed 16 95 79

T11 Isham, Pete 15 94 79
13  Sanzari, Jack 13 95 82
14  Giron, Rick 14 99 85
15 Carter, A. 14 100 86

Flight 5 Flight 5

Pos. Player Hdcp. Gross Net $ Player Skins Purse Details
1 Giron, Pilar 17 89 72 $20 Giron, Pilar 1 $9 12
2 Gonzales, Nick 19 92 73  $16 Hennigan, Bob 1 $9 5
3 Montoya, Ralph 18 92 74  $12 Gonzales, Ted 1 $9 10
T4  Martinez, John 17 92 75 $6 Ward, Seth 1 $9 2
T4  Ward, Seth 18 93 75 $6
6  Weppler, Carl 19 96 77
T7 Eccles, Larry 17 95 78
T7 Gonzales, Ted 18 96 78
T7 Ball, David 18 96 78
10 Lind, Jack 18 97 79

T11 Jones, George 22 102 80

T11 Gallegos, Phil 17 97 80
13 Hennigan, Bob 20 101 81
14  Chavez, Adam 18 101 83
15 Carlton, Larry 19 103 84

Flight 6 Flight 6

Pos. Player Hdcp. Gross Net $ Player Skins Purse Details
1 Nystrom, John 24 96 72 $20 Jones, Thomas 3 $11 4.7.8
2 Flores, Ernest 24 97 73  $16 Nystrom, John 2 $7 12,18
T3 Cordova, Robert 22 96 74  $10 Hennigan, Terry 1 $3 15
T3 Conti, Leonard 20 94 74  $10 Gonzales, Leo 1 $3 2
5  Wilson, Mike 21 96 75 $4 Chavez, Al 1 $3 14
6 Westerfield, Dave 17 93 76 Sferra, Andrew 2 $7 11
7 Jones, Thomas 22 99 77
8  Chavez, Al 20 98 78
T9 Leon, Carlos 23 102 79
T9 Gabaldon, Paul 23 102 79
11 Sanchez, Jimmy 24 105 81
12  Gonzales, Leo 22 104 82

13 Hennigan, Terry 23 109 86
DNF Sferra, Andrew 19 DNF DNF



Flight 7

Pos.
1
T2
T2
4
5
T6
T6
8
9
10
T11
T11
13
14

Player
Johnson, Bill
Domme, Dan
Lindauer, Fred
Perea, Richard
Chavez, Frank
Casey, John
Gardner, Tom
Johnson, Myron
Parker, Chuck
Arellano, Duke
Lyons, Ray
Anaya, Louie

Richesin, Mickey

Payne, Bob

Refunds for Wed. 5-7-2025

Player

Breslin, Joe
Harris, Mike
Nguyen, Liam
Ortiz, Art
Ruscetti, Joey
Simon, Jerry
Williamson, Bill

Hdcp. Gross Net

31
34
27
43
36
26
33
28
29
26
29
26
24
34

100
104
97
114
108
100
107
103
105
103
107
104
108
119

69
70
70
71
72
74
74
75
76
i
78
78
84
85

$20
$14
$14
$8
$4

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

Flight 7
Player
Domme, Dan
Johnson, Bill
Casey, John
Gardner, Tom
Lindauer, Fred

Player

Potter, Steve
Wood, Mike
Jones, Tom

Chavez, Larry
Sanchez, Ed
Jones, Tom

Potter, Steve

Owens, Michael

No one

Skins Purse
3 $14
$9
$4
$4
$4

PR RN

CTP's
Hdcp. $
Hole # 4
0-11 %15
12-20 $15
21-50 $15
Hole # 7
0-11 %15
12-20 $15
21-50 $15

Hole # 15

0-11  $15
12-20 $15
21-50

Details
2,10,18
6,16
5
12
8

Dist.

57"
6'10"
32"

32"
131"
10'3"

6'2"
010



